
Dates for Academic Year 2025/2026 

Autumn Term 25 

Wednesday, 3rd September Start of term for Reception to Year 6  

Thursday, 4th September PTA meeting 3:15 

Monday, 8th September Start of term for Nursery children  

Week commencing 

8thSeptember 

  

3.15pm – 3:45 ‘Meet the Teacher’ to find out about your child’s 

curriculum  

Tuesday, 9th September - Year 1 and Year 3/4 

Wednesday, 10th September – Year 2 and Year 5 

Thursday 11th September – Year 6 

Wednesday, 17th September Phonics meeting for Reception parents  

Wednesday, 7th October  Parent ‘settling in’ meetings for Nursery parents 

Thursday, 8th October  Parent ‘settling in’ meetings for Reception parents 

Saturday, 18th October Family fun event – Colour run 

Halloween Disco 3pm – 4pm: Nursery – Year 2 

4:15pm – 5:15pm: Year 3 – Year 6 

22nd October 2025 Photograph day – individuals in school and siblings from 8am  

Thursday, 23rd October and 

Friday, 24th October  

Inset days 

Monday 27th October – Friday 

31st October 

Half term 

27th November 2025 School based Flu programme for Year 1 to Year 6   

(Immunisation Team in school)  

6th November 2025  Parent forum meeting 2.15pm   

7th November 2024  PTA Non-Uniform Day for the Christmas Fayre   

Week commencing 10th 

November 2024  

Anti-Bullying Week  

Week commencing 17th 

November 2024  

  

1.30pm-5.30pm Parent Consultations Year 1 to Year 6 in school  

Monday Year 1 & 5   

Tuesday Year 3 & 4  



Wednesday Year 2 & 6  

29th November 2024  Christmas Fair 12 -2pm 

Wednesday, 10th December EYFS Nativity 9:30 

Monday, 15th December 2025  Christmas …. Year 1 2:15pm 

Tuesday, 16th December 2025  Christmas … Year 2  2:15pm 

Wednesday, 17th December 

2025  

 Christmas … Year 3/4  2:15pm 

Thursday, 18th December 2024   Christmas … Year 5 and Year 6  2:15pm 

19th December 2024  Christmas Dinner Day  

19th December 2024  Christmas Jumper Day  

19th December 2024  Last day of term for pupils- school closed to all pupils at 2pm  

Monday 23rd December 2024 – 

Friday 3rd January 2025  

Christmas Holidays  

  

Spring Term 26 
5th January 2026 Inset Day- school closed for pupils  

6th January 2026  Inset Day- school closed for pupils  

7th January 2026 Children back to school  

15th January 2026 3:20pm: Y5 Parents meeting Re: London 

20th January 2026 3.20pm Year 6 SATs Meeting for Parents   

Monday 26th January 2026  Year 1 Parents invited to a Phonics Workshop (8:45) 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 Y2 Reading Workshop 

Wednesday 28th January 2026 Y3 Reading Workshop 

Thursday 29th January 2026 Y4 Reading Workshop 

Monday 2nd February  Y5 Reading Workshop 

Tuesday 3rd February Y6 Reading Workshop 

5th February 2025  Year 5 Trip to London 

11th February 2025  Valentines Disco  

• 3:00 - 4:00 EY & KS1 

• 4:10 - 5:15 KS2 



Monday 16th February – Friday 

20th February 

Half Term  

  

    

23rdFebruary  Children return to school 

Thursday 5th March  WORLD BOOK DAY  

Tuesday 10th March Twilight  

Thur 12th March  Pupil Leadership Team to Oxford  

Friday 13th March  Non-uniform day for Easter bingo   

Friday 13th March – Thursday 

19th March 

Book Fair – 3.15pm – 4.45pm  

Week beginning 16th March 30pm-5.30pm Parent Consultation Nursery to Year 5    

Monday Year 1 & Nursery   

Tuesday Year 3 & 4  

Wednesday Year 2 & Reception  

Thursday Year 5 & Year 6 

Thursday 19th March Early Years Easter Bonnet Parade  

 Thursday 26th March Easter Bingo 

Friday 27th March   Last day at school  

Monday 30th March – Friday 

10th April   

Easter Holidays  

  

Summer Term 26 – All Dates TBC 
28th April 2025  Children back to school   

30th April 2025 Early Years open event for new applicants. 9.30-10.30am   

5th May 2025  Bank Holiday  

12th – 15th May 2025  Year 6 SATS Week- all Year 6 pupils need to be in school  

15th May 2025  Nursery Once Upon a Time workshop – 9.15am   

21st May 2025  Reception Community Breakfast – 9-10am   

Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 

2025  

Half Term  

  



2nd June 2025  Inset Day – school closed to all pupils  

  

Tueday 3rd June   Year 4 Multiplication checks begin  

6th June 2025  Non-uniform day - items for Summer fair  

9th June 2025  Year 1 Phonics assessment begins  

13th June 2025  Non-uniform day – items for Summer Fair  

19th June 2025  8.45am Sports Day Year 1 – Year 3 on the top field  

10.00am Sports Day Early Years on the top field  

2.00pm Sports Day Year 4 – Year 6 on the top field  

20st June 2025  Photograph day – Class groups, graduations and leavers  

27th June 2025 (subject to 

change)  

2.15pm-4pm Summer Fair (Date to be confirmed by PTA Summer 

term)  

1st July 2025  2pm Afternoon Tea for School Council Representatives and Pupil 

Leadership Team (invitation only)  

7th – 11th July 2025  Reception to Year 6 Parent consultation drop ins  

10th July 2025  Year 6 Leavers Disco  

14th July 2025  Year 6 Leavers Trip (to be confirmed)  

18th July 2025  9am-10.30am Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly   

18th July 2024  Last day for pupils- school closed to all pupils at 2pm   

21st July 2024  Inset Day- school closed for pupils  

Tuesday 22nd July -  

Friday 29th August 2025  

Summer Holidays  

ONGOING 

Swimming Lesson every Tuesday afternoon  

• Autumn- Year 5  

• Spring- Year 5  

• Summer- Year 3  

Ukulele Lesson – every Thursday afternoon - Year 4  

 


